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Contractor Name/Address Telephone Conditions 
 

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 
James Kolbaum, P.E., Project Manager (402) 334-8181 Environmental Assessments, 
12120 Shamrock Plz Ste 100   Categorical Exclusions, and 
Omaha NE 68154-3539  Environmental Impact Statement 
james.kollbaum@aecom.com  

Alfred Benesch & Company 
Michael N. Gorman, P.E. (402) 333-5792 Environmental Assessments, 
14748 W Center Rd Ste 200  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Omaha NE 68144-2029  Environmental Impact Statement 
jsockel@benesch.com 

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company Inc 
Justin Bailey 
Manager, Natural & Cultural Resources (816) 333-3690 Environmental Assessments, 
9400 Ward Parkway  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Kansas City, MO 64114  Environmental Impact Statement 
jbailey@burnsmcd.com 
 
Felsburg Holt & Ullevig  
Kyle Anderson , Principal (402) 445-4405 Environmental Assessments 
11422 Miracle Hills Dr Ste 115  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Omaha NE 68154                Environmental Impact Statement 
kyle.anderson@fhueng.com  
      
HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Lisa Richardson, P.E., Vice President (402) 399-1000 Environmental Assessments, 
1917 S 67th St   Categorical Exclusions, and 
Omaha NE 68106-2973  Environmental Impact Statement 
lisa.richardson@hdrinc.com 
 
HNTB Corporation  
Timothy Morgan, P.E. (816) 472-1201 Environmental Assessments, 
Vice President   Categorical Exclusions, and 
715 Kirk Dr   Environmental Impact Statement 
Kansas City MO 64105 
cmorgan@hntb.com 
 
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. 
Brett Wieland, Vice President   (719) 633-8805 Environmental Assessments, 
5555 Tech Center Dr Ste 210  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Colorado Springs, CO 80919  Environmental Impact Statement 
brett.wieland@jacobs.com 
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JEO Consulting Group, Inc. 
Samantha Melito, Project Manager (402) 435-3080 Environmental Assessments 
2000 Q St Ste 500               Categorical Exclusions Only 
Lincoln NE 68503 
smelito@jeo.com   
   
Kirkham Michael & Associates, Inc. 
Chad Marsh, Vice President (402) 393-5630 Environmental Assessments 
12700 W Dodge Rd  and Categorical Exclusions Only 
Omaha NE 68154-8030 
cmarsh@kirkham.com 

Mainelli Wagner & Associates, Inc. 
Mark Mainelli, P.E., President (402) 421-1717 Categorical Exclusions Only 
6920 Van Dorn St Ste A 
Lincoln NE 68506-2842 
mmainelli@mwaeng.com 

Olsson Associates, Inc.   
Brian Osborn, CHMM (402) 474-6311 Environmental Assessments, 
Environmental Team Leader  Categorical Exclusions, and 
601 P St Ste 200  Environmental Impact Statement 
Lincoln NE 68508   
mpiernicky@olssonassociates.com 

Snyder & Associates 
Jeff Walters, Project Manager (515) 964-2020 Environmental Assessments 
2727 SW Snyder Blvd  and Categorical Exclusions Only 
Ankeny IA 50023-0974   
jwalters@snyder-associates.com  

SRF Consulting Group, Inc. 
Brett Danner, Project Manager (763) 475-0010 Environmental Assessments, 
3701 Wayzata Blvd Ste 100  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Minneapolis MN 55416   Environmental Impact Statement 
bdanner@srfconsulting.com 

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
Scott G. Miller, P.E., Vice President (402) 330-2202 Environmental Assessments 
15080 A Cir   and Catagorical Exclusions Only 
Omaha NE 68144 
scott.miller@terracon.com 
 
The Schemmer Associates, Inc. 
Doug Holle, P.E.,  (402) 493-4800 Categorical Exclusions Only 
Transportation Group Leader 
1044 N 115th St Ste 300 
Omaha NE 68154-4436 
dholle@schemmer.com 
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TranSystems 
Kevin Hicks, P.E., Office Leader (531) 600-5899 Environmental Assessments 
1299 Farnam Street, Suite 350   and Categorical Exclusions Only 
Omaha, NE 68102    
kdhicks@transystems.com     
    
Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects 
Meg Trowbridge, Project Manager (402) 896-6100 Environmental Assessments, 
11422 Miracle Hills Dr Ste 308   Categorical Exclusions, and 
Omaha NE 68154   Environmental Impact Statement 
meg.trowbridge@wilsonco.com 

WSP USA, Inc.   
Dan DeArmond, P.E. (312) 206-4262 Environmental Assessments, 
Vice President   Categorical Exclusions, and 
1248 O St Ste 852  Environmental Impact Statement 
Lincoln NE 68508 
dan.dearmond@wsp.com  
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